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SALE:2:1: 1 AC WITH IMP

000046475 Roof Replacement 15,300 02/07/2023

22363 GARAGE 188 10/04/2004

2005HX Base Yr

125 SE TEVIS AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,464 118.9720 133.25 328,328 1976 1995 0 0 0 31.50 68.50

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 1471

BAS 266 100 266 24,280

BAS 1,205 100 1,205 109,988

FCP 209 25 52 4,746

FCP 228 25 57 5,203

FCP 480 25 120 10,953

FDS 480 60 288 26,288

FOP 126 30 38 3,469

FSP 480 40 192 17,525

FST 63 55 35 3,195

FST 161 55 89 8,123
** This building has 11 Sub-Areas

3,920 2,464 224,905

BAS= W28 S26 E24 FOP= S6 E21 N6 W21$ E21 FST= S6 E37 N6 W37$
BAS= E14 FCP=  E11 FCP= E12 N19 W12 S19$ N19 W11 S19$ N19 W14
S19$ N19 E5 FST= E9 FST= E23 N7 W23 S7$ N7 W9 S7$ N7 FSP=  E8
N16 W30 S16 E22$ W22$ PTR= N30 FCP= N24 W20 FDS= W20 S24 E20
N24$ S24 E20$ S30$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 400

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 200

2,400

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


